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Output/Enable
No Connect
Ground
Output
Output
Vcc

#1

.197±.006
[5.00±.15]

.275 ±.006
[7.00 ±.20]

.067 Max.
[1.70 Max.]

.165
[4.19] .078

 [1.98]

.065
 [1.65]

.200 ±.006
[5.08 ±.15]

.055
[1.40]

.100
[2.54]

.050
 [1.28].200 ±.006

[5.08 ±.15]

Traceability Code

Last 7 digits of
PDI part number

CONNECTIONPIN

PDI Frequency

   Date Code

.100
[2.54]

1
2
3
4
5
6

#2 #3

#4#5#6

XX=±2°

XX=±.50
XXX=±.20

XX=±.020
XXX=±.008

DECIMAL

Precision Devices Inc.
8840 N. Greenview Dr.

Middleton WI 53562
608-831-4445

1-800-274-XTAL
Manufacturer of Quartz Crystal Products
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LV0790000XEBDXX
N.T.S. 90.000000 MHz J.Lawinger


